            1/25
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
catalogue
Brief introduction of our Miniature Ball Screw ……………………………………………………………………2
Application of Miniature Ball Screw ……………………………………………………………………………… 2
Features of Miniature Ball Screws  ………………………………………………………………………………2
Construction of Miniature Ball Screws ……………………………………………………………………………3
The range of Miniature Ball Screw … …………………………………………………………………………… 4

π
   kgf·cm
β: Lead angle               deg
Fa: Preload               N{kgf}
: Lead                    mm
● Additional Torque T4
Described as Torque which occurs in addition to those listed above. For example, support Bearing friction Torque,
oil seal resistance Torque, etc.
20/26
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D A B L PCD H X Y Z Q
M-ISNF0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 / / /
M-ISNF0601 6 1 0.8 3 73 121 6.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 / / /
M-ISNF1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1203 12 3 3 3 173 317 11 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 40 6 28 39 29 3.5 6 3.5 /
M-ISNF1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 22 37 8 38 29 24 4.5 / / /
M-ISNF1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 21 40 6 23 31 26 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
M-ISNF1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 48 10 42 39 34 4.5 8 4.5 M6
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthh  FFllaannggee,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNFF))
21/26
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L
M-ISNC0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 12
M-ISNC0601 6 1 0.8 3 73 121 6.8 12 15
M-ISNC0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 15
M-ISNC0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 14 16
M-ISNC0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 14 16
M-ISNC0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 26
M-ISNC1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
M-ISNC1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
M-ISNC1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34
M-ISNC1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1203 12 3 3 3 173 317 11 20 28
M-ISNC1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 28
M-ISNC1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 22 38
M-ISNC1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 21 23
M-ISNC1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 40
M-ISNC1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 42
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthhoouutt  FFllaannggee,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNCC))
22/26
Precision Miniature Ball Screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L L1 T
M-ISNA0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 15 5 M8x0.75
M-ISNA0601 6 1 0.8 2 73 121 6.8 12 15 5 M10x1
M-ISNA0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 20 6 M10x1
M-ISNA0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 16 22 8 M14x1
M-ISNA0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 16 27 8 M14x1
M-ISNA0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 29 8 M14x1
M-ISNA1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
M-ISNA1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
M-ISNA1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34 10 M16x1
M-ISNA1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 39 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1202.5 12 2.5 1.2 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1203 12 3 2.0 3 173 317 11 20 33 10 M18x1
M-ISNA1204 12 4 2.381 3 454 722 11 24 28 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1205 12 5 2.5 3 619 883 17 24 38 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1402 14 2 1.2 3 287 633 12 24 38 10 M20x1
M-ISNA1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1602.5 16 2.5 1.2 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 44 10 M22x1
M-ISNA1604 16 4 2.381 3 640 1340 16 28 42 10 M24x1.5
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers’ requirement.
P: lead .      Dw: ball diameter       n: number of ball recirculation.         K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf).             Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
RRoouunndd  NNuutt  wwiitthh  TThhrreeaadd  MMoouunntt,,  IInntteerrnnaall  DDeefflleeccttoorr  ((MM--IISSNNAA))